Vista Titulo

Fi Chery Tiggo 3
f

Changan CX 70

. Peugeot 301

Renault Symbol

sme _Ford Ranger

—

o Kia Sportage

e.‘!"

\I/

Foton TM3

Nissan Qashgai

s _hissan kick Advance

Mahindra New Scorpio

@ ordasoft

Maker, Modelo
CHERY, Tiggo 3

Changan CX 70

freightliner m2
112

FIAT, Trekking
strata

PEUGEOT, 301

RENAULT,

Symbol

FORD, Ranger

KIA, Sportage

KIA, Morning

Foton TM3

NISSAN, Qashqai

NISSAN, Kicks

Advance

Mahindra New
Scorpio

Precio

10.990.000 $

12.490.000 $

25.000.000 +

IVA'$

6.990.000 $

5.990.000 $

6.490.000 $

8.990.000 $

11.990.000 $

5.690.000 $

8.490.000 $

19.290.000 $

11.990.000 $

6.490.000 $

Hits
146

190

113

81

25

55

167

65

77

947

279

114

151


https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/176/chery-tiggo-3
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/207/changan-cx-70
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/221/freightliner-m2-112
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/223/fiat-trekking-strada
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/226/peugeot-301
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/225/renault-symbol
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/217/ford-ranger
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/224/kia-sportage
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/227/kia-morning
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/167/foton-tm3
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/182/nissan-qashqai
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/220/nissan-kick-advance
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/214/mahindra-new-scorpio

. KiaRio 4

Chevrolet Colorado llI

Foton FT Crew

Chevrolet Captiva IV

Nissan NP300

¢ _Mitsubishi L 200 Katana

Chevrolet N300

KIA, Rio

CHEVROLET,
Colorado

Foton FT Crew

CHEVROLET,
Captiva

NISSAN, NP300

MITSUBISHI,
L200

CHEVROLET,
N300

7.690.000 $

7.990.000 $

16.990.000 $

7.690.000 $

12.990.000 $

12.990.000 $

5.790.000 $

517

216

125

208

142

261

165


https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/145/kia-rio-4
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/203/chevrolet-colorado-iii
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/215/foton-ft-crew
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/204/chevrolet-captiva-iv
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/209/nissan-np300
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/190/mitsubishi-l200-katana
https://www.motorpro.cl/index.php/motor-stock/417/view_vehicle/62/pro-delivery/205/chevrolet-n300
http://www.tcpdf.org

